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II kolo PSCS - Zima 2018
Paracin, 24/2/2018

Disciplina 3 Muški, 50m Prsno/Breast Otvoreno
24/02/2018 - 12:23 Rezultati
Bodova: FINA 2017

Rang G.R. Vreme Bodova

Ulazni Pioniri (10 godina) 2008 godiste

1. STOJILJKOVIC, Novak 08 Leskovac 42.76 205
2. SAVIC, Nikola 08 Leskovac 43.16 200
3. LAKOVIC, Aleksandar 08 Sveti Nikola 46.43 160
4. JOVANOVIC, Sava 08 Dubocica 47.39 151
5. PALANGETIC, Mihajlo 08 Nis 2005 48.33 142
6. STANKOVIC, Ilija 08 Dubocica 50.67 123
7. PETKOVIC, Petar 08 Sveti Nikola 51.13 120
8. DINIC, Petar 08 Bor 51.50 117
9. JOCIC, Lazar 08 Sveti Nikola 52.80 109

10. MILENOVIC, Mateja 08 Napredak 57.25 85
11. LUKIC, Uros 08 Ajkule sa Djetinje 1:00.69 72
12. GROZDANOVIC, Vasilije 08 Viking 1:05.87 56

DSQ NIKOLIC, Vuk 08 Sveti Nikola 52.21
DSQ MILUNOVIC, Strahinja 08 Mladost 54.57
DSQ JOVANOVIC, Viktor 08 Crnica 56.28
DSQ DENKOVIC, Nemanja 08 Crnica 1:01.19
DSQ ZIKIC, Nikola 08 Mladost 1:01.70

Pioniri (11-12 godina) 2007-2006 godiste

1. MARKOVIC, Luka 06 Napredak 39.23 266
2. ZLONOGA, Milan 07 Poseidon 40.64 239
3. STOJIC, Uros 06 Sveti Nikola 41.66 222
4. KARAPANDZIN, Ivan 06 Crnica 41.93 218
5. FILOVSKI, Lazar 07 Napredak 42.33 212
6. STOJILJKOVIC, Andrija 06 Leskovac 42.59 208
7. JOIC, Pavle 07 Leskovac 42.62 207
8. RISTIC, Marko 06 Dubocica 43.19 199
9. LUCIC, Lazar 07 Ajkule sa Djetinje 44.48 182

10. DJORDJEVIC, Danilo 06 Dubocica 44.99 176
11. DJORDJEVIC, Zeljko 06 Sveti Nikola 46.63 158
12. COVIC, Leo 06 Radnicki 1969 48.22 143
13. ILIC, Filip 06 Mladost 50.62 124
14. ANTIC, Svetozar 07 Crnica 52.52 111

DRASKOVIC, Uros 07 Crnica 52.52 111
16. MITIC, Petar 07 Sveti Nikola 53.00 108
17. DAVIDOVIC, Mateja 07 Bor 53.63 104

DSQ MARIJANOVIC, Rastko 06 Crnica 1:00.53
DSQ CVETKOVIC, Dimitrije 07 Dubocica 1:05.06
DSQ MILIC, Luka 07 Sveti Nikola 1:06.22

Kadeti (13-14 godina) 2005-2004 godiste

1. LEKIC, Ilija 04 Viking 35.66 355
2. ZIVKOVIC, Aleksa 04 Napredak 36.66 326
3. AVRAMOVIC, Andrija 04 Pirat 39.05 270
4. TOSIC, Ilija 05 Sveti Nikola 39.26 266
5. MITAKOVIC, Marko 04 Bor 44.14 187
6. JOVANOVIC, Luka 05 Sveti Nikola 48.96 137
7. ARSIC, Nemanja 05 Dubocica 49.99 128
8. STERDJEVIC, Vuk 04 Kraljevo 52.50 111
9. MILOSEVIC, Nemanja 05 Kraljevo 1:04.65 59
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Mladjii Juniori (15-16 godina) 2002-2003 godiste

1. CANIC, Uros 02 Sveti Nikola 32.27 479
2. DJORDJEVIC, Matija 03 Poseidon 35.41 362
3. JOIC, Veljko 02 Leskovac 35.49 360
4. ZLATKOVIC, Arandjel 02 Leskovac 35.77 351
5. SAPIC, David 03 Pirat 36.47 331
6. DJOKIC, Zvezdan 03 Crnica 36.94 319
7. KRSTIC, Petar 03 Nis 2005 37.85 296
8. MITAKOVIC, Igor 02 Bor 38.23 288
9. MARKOVIC, Nikola 03 Viking 38.59 280

10. MILOSAVLJEVIC, Mateja 02 Mladost 39.28 265

Stariji Juniori (17-18 godina) 2001-2000 godiste

1. PETKOVIC, Andrija 01 Sveti Nikola 30.73 554
2. STANISAVLJEVIC, Petar 01 Dubocica 31.82 499
3. TESIC, Pavle 00 Sveti Nikola 32.29 478
4. SPANOVIC, Lazar 00 Kraljevo 35.68 354
5. JEVTIC, Viktor 01 Napredak 37.34 309
6. POPOVIC, Pavle 01 Sveti Nikola 39.78 255
7. GOJKOVIC, Krsman 01 Kraljevo 40.81 236

Apsolutna (Open)

1. PETKOVIC, Andrija 01 Sveti Nikola 30.73 554
2. STANISAVLJEVIC, Petar 01 Dubocica 31.82 499
3. CANIC, Uros 02 Sveti Nikola 32.27 479
4. TESIC, Pavle 00 Sveti Nikola 32.29 478
5. MILOSEVIC, Vuk 87 Sveti Nikola 32.77 457
6. DANEV, Marko 99 Napredak 33.59 424
7. DJORDJEVIC, Matija 03 Poseidon 35.41 362
8. JOIC, Veljko 02 Leskovac 35.49 360
9. LEKIC, Ilija 04 Viking 35.66 355

10. SPANOVIC, Lazar 00 Kraljevo 35.68 354
11. ZLATKOVIC, Arandjel 02 Leskovac 35.77 351
12. SAPIC, David 03 Pirat 36.47 331
13. ZIVKOVIC, Aleksa 04 Napredak 36.66 326
14. DJOKIC, Zvezdan 03 Crnica 36.94 319
15. JEVTIC, Viktor 01 Napredak 37.34 309
16. SIMONOVIC, Aleksandar 94 Mladost 37.40 307
17. KRSTIC, Petar 03 Nis 2005 37.85 296
18. MITAKOVIC, Igor 02 Bor 38.23 288
19. MARKOVIC, Nikola 03 Viking 38.59 280
20. AVRAMOVIC, Andrija 04 Pirat 39.05 270
21. MARKOVIC, Luka 06 Napredak 39.23 266
22. TOSIC, Ilija 05 Sveti Nikola 39.26 266
23. MILOSAVLJEVIC, Mateja 02 Mladost 39.28 265
24. POPOVIC, Pavle 01 Sveti Nikola 39.78 255
25. ZLONOGA, Milan 07 Poseidon 40.64 239
26. GOJKOVIC, Krsman 01 Kraljevo 40.81 236
27. STOJIC, Uros 06 Sveti Nikola 41.66 222
28. KARAPANDZIN, Ivan 06 Crnica 41.93 218
29. FILOVSKI, Lazar 07 Napredak 42.33 212
30. STOJILJKOVIC, Andrija 06 Leskovac 42.59 208
31. JOIC, Pavle 07 Leskovac 42.62 207
32. STOJILJKOVIC, Novak 08 Leskovac 42.76 205
33. SAVIC, Nikola 08 Leskovac 43.16 200
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Rang G.R. Vreme Bodova

34. RISTIC, Marko 06 Dubocica 43.19 199
35. MITAKOVIC, Marko 04 Bor 44.14 187
36. LUCIC, Lazar 07 Ajkule sa Djetinje 44.48 182
37. DJORDJEVIC, Danilo 06 Dubocica 44.99 176
38. LAKOVIC, Aleksandar 08 Sveti Nikola 46.43 160
39. DJORDJEVIC, Zeljko 06 Sveti Nikola 46.63 158
40. JOVANOVIC, Sava 08 Dubocica 47.39 151
41. COVIC, Leo 06 Radnicki 1969 48.22 143
42. PALANGETIC, Mihajlo 08 Nis 2005 48.33 142
43. JOVANOVIC, Luka 05 Sveti Nikola 48.96 137
44. ARSIC, Nemanja 05 Dubocica 49.99 128
45. ILIC, Filip 06 Mladost 50.62 124
46. STANKOVIC, Ilija 08 Dubocica 50.67 123
47. PETKOVIC, Petar 08 Sveti Nikola 51.13 120
48. DINIC, Petar 08 Bor 51.50 117
49. STERDJEVIC, Vuk 04 Kraljevo 52.50 111
50. ANTIC, Svetozar 07 Crnica 52.52 111

DRASKOVIC, Uros 07 Crnica 52.52 111
52. JOCIC, Lazar 08 Sveti Nikola 52.80 109
53. MITIC, Petar 07 Sveti Nikola 53.00 108
54. DAVIDOVIC, Mateja 07 Bor 53.63 104
55. MILENOVIC, Mateja 08 Napredak 57.25 85
56. LUKIC, Uros 08 Ajkule sa Djetinje 1:00.69 72
57. MILOSEVIC, Nemanja 05 Kraljevo 1:04.65 59
58. GROZDANOVIC, Vasilije 08 Viking 1:05.87 56

DSQ NIKOLIC, Vuk 08 Sveti Nikola 52.21
DSQ MILUNOVIC, Strahinja 08 Mladost 54.57
DSQ JOVANOVIC, Viktor 08 Crnica 56.28
DSQ MARIJANOVIC, Rastko 06 Crnica 1:00.53
DSQ DENKOVIC, Nemanja 08 Crnica 1:01.19
DSQ ZIKIC, Nikola 08 Mladost 1:01.70
DSQ CVETKOVIC, Dimitrije 07 Dubocica 1:05.06
DSQ MILIC, Luka 07 Sveti Nikola 1:06.22


